In accordance wrth

Rule 3.32 of the A M O 2
Insolvency (England &
Wales) Rules 2016

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

SATURDAY

54.1\-;

Companies House

T

13/01/2018 #314
COMPANIES HOUSE

u Company details

Company number ’0— FWWEWFW

-+ Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full JJTJ Workplace Solutions Limited

bold black capnals.

|

Administrator’s name
Full forename(s) Simon Franklin
Surname Plant
E Administrator’s address
Building nameinumber|9 Ensign House
Street [Admirals Way
[Marsh Wall
Post town ’London
County/Region ’
Postcode H—E-ﬁvﬁ-[— 9 W Q’_
Country |
n Administrator’s name o
Full forenamels ; © Other administrator
) Daniel Use this section to tell us about
Surname Plant another admimstrator,
E Administrator’s address e
Building name/number ’g Ensign House ® Other administrater
Use this section to tell us about
Street ’Admira!s Way another administrator.
’Marsh Wall
Post town |London
County/Region |
e [E[1]4] [o[x a
Country I

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO?2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

Attachment

| have attached a copy of;

Statement of affairs

D Statement of concurrence

7 ]

Date

Date of the statement of affairs

ol 12 2fofr|7

o

Date

Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable}

cfrerrorrrr

Sign and date

Administrator's
Signature

Signature date

Signzture

1 To

oh Bl

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have 1o give any contact infermation, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form, The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record,

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Lontact name

Simon Franklin Plant

@ Where to send

Campany namS F P

9 Ensign House

|

| "= Admirals Way
} Marsh Wall

[ i_ondon

| Post town

Cuunty/Region

s ET A [S[X[a[”

Country

,ux

Telephone

020 7538 2222
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the
following:
2" The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.
You have attached the required documents,
E/You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff,

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companres House

04/17 Verston 1.0




STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Name of Company: Company number.
JTJ Workplace Solutions Limited 07065070

In the Court case number:
Manchester District Ragistry 3158 of 2017

Statement as to the affalrs of (2) JTJ Workplace Solutions Limited of SFP, B Ensign House, Admirals Way, Marsh Wall, Londan, E14
9xQ

on 8 Cecamber 2017, the date that the company enterad administration.

Statement of Truth

[ believe that the facts stated In this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of
the above named company as at 8 December 2017, the date that the company entered administration.

Full name /4%71 M!Cflﬁ‘bﬁb /J#‘?f—jv
Signed 4 %’/ -
777

Dated «r’/l’/ff-




¥ Neglgdds avsets all st

W‘ﬁ'mﬁ’ - 4'704? Oemnasl
vchcihs -

A — Summary of Assets

f,u.e'.v 153

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Book
Value

Estimated to
Realise

£

Estimated total assetls available for preferential creditors

Signature /% /%7"" _ Date J’// / 1X-

//I'/




Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimate
£

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A) £

Liahilities

Preferential creditors:-

Employees (number: )

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors £
£

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to catry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £
£

Debts secured by floating charges ‘

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges £
£

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) !

Total assets available to unsecured creditors £
£

Unsecured non-preferential claims:-

Employees (number: )

Consumers who have paid in advance for goods or services (number: )
Other unsecured creditors

Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors £

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members £

Signature 4 é% . Date J’////y )

AS majois o Libidilics relutsy & A, Lo




& \\.\\m seq \ﬁ\v“\ : omyeudig

Vi
TAFTIPT TH G P 0l

U2AIS J0)paId ¥ (spooisod pm) 101IPaI0 JO SWBN
F A1moss Jo supes | Amass ae(] | £g prog Armoas Aue Jo sjIeiday | 199p Jo ssaIppy
Junoury

‘uoissassod s Auedwod aq wl Aradoid 1940 211 JO uoREslel SUTWITe[d
SIONPRI0 AUe pue S}Ua0sISe o[es [BUOHIPU0D 10 FUISes] [oRBY2 “aseyomd-aIm Jopun SI10j[pan Aug S[ROTPUL PUE SIOYPSID [[B SPTOUL ISNUI O & $3)ON

(ssouwmsuod pue saK0[dwd Fuipn[oxd) SYOLIATID ANVINOD



- el A \
QMV.\\Q[ ateq aﬁ{.\w %\ ampeusig

v/,
I0lpaId
UIALT Jofipaid 3 (apoassod yjm} safodua jo swepN
7 A1nods Jo snjeA | A3unoas 91e(] | AQ pray A3umoss Aue Jo s[ie1aq | 193p Jo SS2IpPY
unoury

‘(uorssassod s Auedwoo ayy ui Auadoid 140 9111 Jo wonuoaI Jurureyd Aue pue sjuswoaide o[es [RUOILPUOD 10 Fuises]
]9y ‘oseyoind-aury sopun SI0NPa1D osTe 28 AuB Jalaym 21edIpul pue) Lueduios ay) jsuteSe Swed dARY oum $92A0[dWD [[B 9pn{oul ISNW N0 Y 330N

SYOLIAFHD HAAOTdNA



.44 \. / \.\bﬁ Ae(t @\“\\\ aImyeudg

/
uaALg 101IpaId 3 (apoarsod qum) JOPAID JO dUIRN
F AJunoss Jo anep | AJumoss a1e(] | Aq pioy Aumoss Aue Jo sl | 199p Jo SSAIPPY
junoury

‘(woissassod s Auedwros oy wr A1odord 190 ain JO TOYEAY FUrWIR]D AUR pUR S)ESWISe d[es [euonIpuod Jo Surses] [pneyo ‘eseromd-oiry
IopUN SIOJIPAIo OSfe 318 AT ISYIAYM S1BIIPUL PUE) SIITAISS 10 $po08 Jo Ajddns ayy 10y soueape ur pred sjunoure Jumures (uoissajoxd 10 1fe1d ‘ssaursng
‘IpRn S TEOPIATPEL 90 SPISInG AJUTRN 10 Afj0iyMm oFe Yot sosodind 10§ Fuiioe [enPIAIPUL Te *3'T) SITUMSTOD 318 OfM SIOYPAID J[E SPO[OUl ISUW N0 L 190N

SYOLITHID JHNNSNOD



X777

q : Q \\ SITIESS
00/ |s1vIioL

$7 oV Hy IR A £ 6 YvFG~IsaY
‘P toIVSy M 3Q Sy GZ WAL

LS YrHE Lpao OYor¥ Vo m WrodilvalS KoFvwiad oLy

sy (oqmeL i Phvriao VOIS

9 D 7 Pz YL L4/Q
an[eA PI2Y sareys
PI=3Y sareys Jo s[rela(] [EUTION JOON (opooisod ypm) ssarppy ISPIOYRIRS JO SUrRN

SHHATOHAIVHS ANVINOD



